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Name Mobile No WhatsApp Email Id Division District ULB Code

Dr.kiran 
sukalwad

7588067234 7588067234 mcpusad@gmail.com Amaravati Yavatmal Pusad 802730

Sanjay 
Kapadnis

9422927400 9422927400 amcakola@yahoo.co.in Amaravati Akola Akola 802676

dhananjay 
borikar

7721954954 7721954954 comckhamgaon@gmail.com Amaravati Buldana Khamgaon 802666

Sachin Gade 8424838329 8424838329 mehkarco@gmail.com Amaravati Buldana Mehkar 802667

Shesharo tale 7218773538 7218773538 taless77@gmail.com Amaravati Yavatmal Digras 802729

Dr.Vishwanath 
Wadaje

7972164984 7972164984 comcmalshiras@gmail.com Pune Solapur Malshiras 900314

Mr.Mahesh 
Waghmode

9850864743 9850864743 mcbuldana@gmail.com Amaravati Buldana Buldana 802669

Dr. Ashish 
Girish 
Bobade

9422867336 9422867336 nanduraco@gmail.com Amaravati Buldana Nandura 802664

Aziz Shaikh 9920962621 9920962621 ayuktdmc@gmail.com Nashik Dhule Dhule 802646

Mr. Pruthviraj 
Arun Patil

9561613638 9561613638 tasgaon.co@gmail.com Pune Sangli Tasgaon 802894

Raju S 
Mottemwar

9422549776 9422549776 raju.mottemwar@gmail.com Pune Solapur Pandharpur 802857

PALLAVI 
RAUT

091175600192 9175600192 raut.pallavi@gov.in Aurangabad Beed Ashti_B 900266

Mr. Shyam V 
Goaavi

9403342999 00 covarangaon@gmail.com Nashik Jalgaon Varangaon 900367

Snehal 
Rahate

7507156708 7507156708 nagarpanchayat.barshitakali@gmail.com Amaravati Akola Barshi Takli 900331

Ravindra Patil 9819914323 9819914323 ngp.nandgaon@gmail.com Amaravati Amaravati Nandgaon 
Khandeshwar

900260

Vitthal D. 
Kedare

8275009400 8275009400 mclonar@gmail.com Amaravati Buldana Lonar 802672

Arun Mokal 9404087593 9404087593 npmaregaon@gmail.com Amaravati Yavatmal Maregaon 900357

Shri.Satish 
Kulkarni

9921392233 9921392233 jcmcjalgaon@gmail.com Nashik Jalgaon Jalgaon 802653
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Suraj Dinkar 
Surve

8625812572 8625812572 surajdsurve@gmail.com Amaravati Yavatmal Mahagaon 900356

Sushama G. 
Shinde - 
Kolhe

9130555892 9130555892 covmcv@gmail.com Pune Kolhapur Vadgaon 
Kasba

802883

Geeta Thakre 9420239444 9420239444 geetarthakare0131@gmail.com Amaravati Amaravati Morshi 802687

Dipak More 7588030333 7588030333 dipakmore2@gmail.com Amaravati Washim Washim 802681

Anil Jagtap 9881377382 9881377382 hinganghatmc@gmail.com Nagpur Wardha Hinganghat 802699

Madhuri 
Murari Madavi

8378938654 8378938654 madhuri.madhavi@gov.in Nagpur Bhandara Sakoli 900258

N.K.Patil 9922577331 9922577331 patilnkco77@gmail.com Pune Solapur Mohol 900317

Dr Vikas 
Khandare

7887475480 7887475480 npmalegaon@gmail.com Amaravati Washim Malegaon 
Zahangir

900261

Smt Harshala 
Rajaram Rane

7588338197 7588338197 npgoregaon1@gmail.com Nagpur Gondia Goregaon 900304

Sumedh 
Aloney

9975219934 9975219934 sumedhaloney@gmail.com Amaravati Amaravati Dhamangaon 
Railway

802693

Mr. Ganesh 
Pande

9763516110 9763516110 risodnp@gmail.com Amaravati Washim Risod 802682

Jumma 
Pyarewale

9518541275 9518541275 comcwadi@gmail.com Nagpur Nagpur Wadi 900185

Vibha S 
Warhade

9860811896 9860811896 vibhawarhade15@gmail.com Amaravati Buldhana Motala 900321

Mr.Kapil 
Jagtap

8087691179 8087691179 cokapil1@gmail.com Pune Sangli Kadegaon 900346

Sandip Borkar 8308774242 8308774242 sonu_deep@rediffmail.com Nagpur Nagpur Kamptee 802708

Shri. Manuj 
Jindal (IAS)

6396628483 6396628483 nagarpanchayatetapalli10@gmail.com Nagpur Gadchiroli Etapalli 900301

Abhijeet 
waykos

7588018056 7588018056 mcchikhlinp@gmail.com Amaravati Buldana Chikhli 802668

sandeep 
makode

9922335477 9922335477 sandipmakode77@gmail.com Amaravati Yavatmal Zari 900359

Nivedita 
Gharge

9604737967 9604737967 nivedita.gharge86@nic.in Amaravati Buldana Deulgaon 
Raja

802670

P. Sivasankar 07020150970 07020150970 smccommissioner@yahoo.com Pune Solapur Solapur 802856

Mr Parag 
Wankhade

9890419545 9890419545 mcchandurbazar@gmail.com Amravati Amravati Chandurbazar 802686

Tina Gavli 9145732834 9145732834 cojaysingpur@gmail.com Pune Kolhapur Jaysingpur 802885

Shri. Kailash 
Ramesh 
Kendre

9579318878 9579318878 comcsangola@gmail.com Pune Solapur Sangola 802858
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Charan 
sahdev kolhe

9730562586 9730562586 charanskolhe1985@gmail.com Pune Solapur Madha 900315

Vijaya ghadge 9970868131 9970868131 vijayaghadgep@gmail.com Pune Satara Koregaon 900348

Nita Andhare 919604346461 91960434646 coaashti@gamil.com Aurangabad Beed Ashti_B 900266

Gajanan 
Shinde

9373120154 9373120154 loharanp@gmail.com Aurangabad Osmanabad Lohara B. 900276

Devidas 
Tenkale

9594552157 9594552157 mclatur@gmail.com Aurangabad Latur Latur 802840

Jaywant 
Sonwane

8080413844 7775844592 jaywantsonwane9@gmail.com Aurangabad Parbhani Manwath 802754

Vijay yerwad 9545009009 9545009009 cohadgaon@gmail.com Aurangabad Nanded Hadgaon 802736

Sudhakar 
Panzade

9423432145 9423432145 mcchikhaldara@gmail.com Amravati Amravati Chikhaldara 802683

Priyanka 
Tonge

917775947777 91777594777 cobhokar1@gmail.com Aurangabad Jalna Bhokardan 802759
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